
Rule 4 34 -CVL 
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 05320201 

Name of company 

(a)Abbey Electrical (Oxford) Limited 
(a) Insert full name ot 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) and We (b) 
address(es) 

Guy Edward Brooke Mander and Lynn Robert Bailey of Baker Tilly Restructuring and 
Recovery LLP, St Philips Point, Temple Row, Birmingham B2 SAF 

Insert d 
(©) Inser date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 20 May 2008 

Presenter’s name address \ 
and reference (1f any) Wi 

Signed ? Date atl mas 

For Official Use 

iil i 
2105/2008. 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Liquidat 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

ABBEY ELECTRICAL (OXFORD) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Abbey Electrical (Oxford) Limited 

on the 20 May 2008 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

(a) Insert full id 
. oeoupation We (a) Carl Macdonald and John Greenaway, 

of (b) 47 Colne Drive, Berinsfield, Wallingford, Oxon OX10 7PE and Beech Cottage, 
(bd) Insert full address 

Abbey Street, Eynsham, Oxon OX29 4HR 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B are 
to the best of our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 20 May 2008 (being a date not more than 14 
days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carned 

on business as Electrical Contractors 

Sworn at B ~8& CSuuuspe News Bad hen 

Date 20+ S:08 7 Green /aq. 
Signature(s) 

Before me L. | Sfroxs ant 

ulls of Mose Lf? 

A Solicitor or-Commrsstoner-of Gaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 

Signature L {Sheuo Date 10-5 -O% 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Plant and Equipment 

Motor Vehicles 

Stock 

WIP/Debtors 

Cash held in client account 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature C “4 5 

LSlaus 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

2,556 500 

5,196 4,000 

NIL NIL 

64,065 2,000 

10,361 10,361 

82,178 16,861 

82,178 16,861 

Date to S$ -O3 



Al-— SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f} 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Unsecured Creditors 

Employees 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature C ; VA4 Date 

Estimated to Realise 

s Aueduios 
